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Total ֏4,518,118Exchange rate: 1 USD = 387.64 AMD

Budget

What

Construction materials  
LED lighting 
Window Replacement 
Doors 
Labor 
Social costs  
Unanticipated costs

2,087,770 
99,000 

570,400 
155,800 

1,050,000 
357,000 
198,148

Total
in AMD


