

Budget

wnat	In AMD
	
Construction materials	2,087,770
LED lighting	99,000
Window Replacement	570,400
Doors	155,800
Labor	1,050,000
Social costs	357,000
Unanticipated costs	198,148

Total

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 387.64 AMD

44,518,118

Total